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Pre-Primary School: Teacher’s Contact Details

	Teacher
	Class/ Designation
	Email Address

	Mrs L Pretorius
	Principal
	lpretorius@amberfieldcollege.co.za

	Ms M Rossouw
	Gr RRR Teacher
(Duckling class)
	mrossouw@amberfieldcollege.co.za 

	Ms S Meyer
	Gr RR/A (Groovy class)
	smeyer@amberfieldcollege.co.za

	Ms A Nel
	Gr RR/M (Safari class)
	amor@amberfieldcollege.co.za

	Ms N de Vries
	Gr R/A (Ice-Cream class)
	ndevries@amberfieldcollege.co.za

	Mrs M Mokwena
	Gr R/ M (Cars class)
	mmokwena@amberfieldcollege.co.za

	Ms B Victor
	Gr R/B Teacher (Ocean
class)
	bvictor@amberfieldcollege.co.za

	Mrs R Amod
	Gr R/E (Dinosaur class)
	ramod@amberfieldcollege.co.za

	Ms R Frobus
	Gr R/R (Circus class)
	rfrobus@amberfieldcollege.co.za
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